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Optical/acoustic signal device 24 V DC 0.17 A 21221813

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennspannung

Stromart

Stromaufnahme

Leistung

Kalottenfarbe

Leuchtmittel

Lautstarke

Art des optischen Signals

Art des akustischen Signalgebe

Gehausefarbe
Schutzart (IP)

ET1210490
4250235503111
FHF Funke+Huster
21221813
21221813

Optisches/Akustisches Sign

24V

0.17A
1w

92dB

-
s
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